
Salem Hills High School 

School Community Council Contact Information 
2025-2026 

Parent Members 
Name Address Email 

Jenn Baird  jennkbb@gmail.com 
Jodi Beck  jodi.beck@nebo.edu 

Missy Beutler  missybeutler@gmail.com 
Melissa Draper  melissamdraper@yahoo.com 
Bonnie Holley  bonniefholley@gmail.com 
Monica Lamb   monicasfamily@gmail.com 
Tanya Willis  tanyawillis@gmail.com 

Koriane Maughan  koriane.maughan@nebo.edu 
   

School Members 
Name Address Email 

Ryan McGuire  
(Principal) 

Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653  

ryan.mcguire@nebo.edu 

Taylor Jones 
(Facilitator/Counselor) 

Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653  

taylor.jones@nebo.edu 

Marilyn Morgan  
(Dean of Students)  

Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653  

marilyn.morgan@nebo.edu 

Mark Holden (Teacher) Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653  

mark.holden@nebo.edu 

Corom Hughes (Social 
Worker) 

Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653  

corom.hughes@nebo.edu 

Kyle Minson (Teacher) Salem Hills High 
150 N Skyhawk Blvd      
Salem, Utah 84653 

kyle.minson@nebo.edu 

 

 


